
American Gunsmithing Institute 
UPDATED Schedule of Charges, as of June 1, 2015 

 
 
 

Course 

 
 

Registration 

Tuition– 
Includes Course 

Materials and Testing 

CA Sales Tax 

(8%) 
(if applicable) 

 

Shipping and 

Handling 

*Student Tuition 

Recovery Fund 

(if applicable) 

**Total Cost 
Non-CA 

Student 

 

**Total Cost 
CA Student 

 Non- 
refundable 

Refundable Refundable Non-refundable Non-refundable   

Professional 
Gunsmithing Level I 

 

$100.00 
 

$4,997.00 
 

$399.76 
 

$60.00 
 

$0.00 
 

$5,157.00 
 

$5,556.76 

Professional 
Gunsmithing Level II 

 

$100.00 
 

$6,997.00 
 

$559.76 
 

$95.00 
 

$0.00 
 

$7,192.00 
 

$7,751.76 

 

Master Gunsmithing 
 

$100.00 
 

$9,997.00 
 

$799.76 
 

$145.00 
 

$0.00 
 

$10,242.00 
 

$11,041.76 

Enhanced Master 

Gunsmithing 

 

$100.00 
 

$14,997.00 
 

$1,199.76 
 

$450.00 
 

$0.00 
 

$15,547.00 
 

$16,746.76 

 

Practical Gunsmithing 
 

$100.00 
 

$597.00 
 

$47.76 
 

$23.00 
 

$0.00   
 

$720.00 
 

$767.76 

 

Locksmithing 
 

$100.00 
 

$997.00 
 

$79.76 
 

$26.00 
 

$0.00 
 

$1,123.00 
 

$1,202.76 

 

Machine Shop 
 

$100.00 
 

$1,397.00 
 

          $111.76   
 

$39.00 
 

$0.00 
 

$1,436.00 
 

$1,547.76 

 

Welding 
 

$100.00 
 

$1,297.00 
 

$103.76 
 

$27.00 
 

$0.00 
 

$1,424.00 
 

$1,527.76 

 

*STRF - $0 for every $1,000 rounded to the nearest $1,000 

**Estimated charges for the period of attendance and the entire course. 

 

  ** IF YOU OBTAIN A LOAN TO PAY FOR AN EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM, YOU WILL HAVE THE 
RESPONSIBILITY TO REPAY THE FULL AMOUNT OF THE LOAN PLUS INTEREST LESS THE AMOUNT OF 
ANY REFUND. 
 
Additional Fees 

$20.00 for each test repeat. The first repeat is provided at no additional cost.  

 


