American Gunsmithing Institute

UPDATED Schedule of Charges, as of June 1, 2015

Course	Registration	Tuition- Includes Course Materials and Testing	CA Sales Tax (8%) (if applicable)	Shipping and Handling	*Student Tuition Recovery Fund (if applicable)	**Total Cost Non-CA Student	**Total Cost CA Student
	Non- refundable	Refundable	Refundable	Non-refundable	Non-refundable		
Professional Gunsmithing Level I	\$100.00	\$4,997.00	\$399.76	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$5,157.00	\$5,556.76
Professional Gunsmithing Level II	\$100.00	\$6,997.00	\$559.76	\$95.00	\$0.00	\$7,192.00	\$7,751.76
Master Gunsmithing	\$100.00	\$9,997.00	\$799.76	\$145.00	\$0.00	\$10,242.00	\$11,041.76
Enhanced Master Gunsmithing	\$100.00	\$14,997.00	\$1,199.76	\$450.00	\$0.00	\$15,547.00	\$16,746.76
Practical Gunsmithing	\$100.00	\$597.00	\$47.76	\$23.00	\$0.00	\$720.00	\$767.76
Locksmithing	\$100.00	\$997.00	\$79.76	\$26.00	\$0.00	\$1,123.00	\$1,202.76
Machine Shop	\$100.00	\$1,397.00	\$111.76	\$39.00	\$0.00	\$1,436.00	\$1,547.76
Welding	\$100.00	\$1,297.00	\$103.76	\$27.00	\$0.00	\$1,424.00	\$1,527.76

^{*}STRF - \$0 for every \$1,000 rounded to the nearest \$1,000

** IF YOU OBTAIN A LOAN TO PAY FOR AN EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM, YOU WILL HAVE THE RESPONSIBILITY TO REPAY THE FULL AMOUNT OF THE LOAN PLUS INTEREST LESS THE AMOUNT OF ANY REFUND.

Additional Fees

\$20.00 for each test repeat. The first repeat is provided at no additional cost.

^{**}Estimated charges for the period of attendance and the entire course.